:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8018579

Dec 20, 2023 - 04:38 (UTC)

In epoch 250,580 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 719628 - 0.017306130 ETH®
38.24 USD

2 719629 - 0.017364060 ETH®
38.36 USD

3 719630 - 0.017351295 ETH®
38.34 USD

4 719631 - 0.017285474 ETH®
38.19 USD

S 719632 - 0.017358842 ETH®
38.35 USD

6 719633 - 0.017371520 ETH&®
38.38 USD

7 719634 - 0.017380227 ETH®
38.40 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/8018579
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/250580
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/719628
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/719629
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/719630
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/719631
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/719632
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/719633
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/719634

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

719635

719636

719637

719638

719639

719640

719641

719642

719643

Validator Id

956966

Amount

- 0.017321944
38.27 USD

- 0.017398159
38.44 USD

- 0.017293751
38.21 USD

- 0.017408389
38.46 USD

- 0.017395293
38.43 USD

- 0.059356513
131.16 USD

- 0.017415686
38.48 USD

- 0.017358736
38.35 USD

- 0.017299228
38.22 USD

Amount

+ 0.041979835
92.76 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/719635
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/719636
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/719637
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/719638
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/719639
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/719640
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/719641
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/719642
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/719643
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/956966

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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